Rochester Township

4111 11" Avenue SW, Rochester, MN 55902 ~ 507-282-6488

2024 Town Board Meeting Schedule

Thursday, January 11, 2024
Friday, January 26, 2024
Friday, January 26, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Thursday, March 14, 2024
TBD

Friday, April 5, 2024
Thursday, April 11, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, July 11, 2024
Friday, July 19, 2024
Thursday, August 8, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Friday, November 1, 2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024

7:00 pm
8:00 am
9:00 am
7:00 pm

Town Hall
Rochester
Town Hall

Town Hall

5:00 — 8:00pm Town Hall

8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
TBD

8:00 am
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Cascade

Town Hall

Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Rochester
Town Hall
Town Hall
Town Hall
Cascade

Town Hall

Town Hall

Regular Monthly Meeting
JPB Quarterly Meeting
Board of Audit and Budget
Regular Monthly Meeting
Annual Township Election
Annual Township Meeting
Board of Canvass

Regular Monthly Meeting
Annual Road Tour

JPB Quarterly Meeting (Bids)
Regular Monthly Meeting and
Re-organization Meeting
Regular Monthly Meeting
Regular Monthly Meeting
Regular Monthly Meeting
JPB Quarterly Meeting
Regular Monthly Meeting
Regular Monthly Meeting
Regular Monthly Meeting
JPB Quarterly Meeting (Budget)
Regular Monthly Meeting
Regular Monthly Meeting

Check the township website for updates.

The Planning and Zoning Commission generally meets the 3" Tuesday of each month at 7:30 pm as
needed. Notice of actual meetings will be published in the Legal ads of the Rochester Post Bulletin



